VOISTKONNAD

Fixus Sport Marimetsa Kapp 2017

Voistkonnad, seis peale 6.etappi

Ruila |Marjamaa| Palivere | Vormsi

Hiiumaa

Matsalu

Kullamaa

Karujarve

Kokku

AT Sport Mobile.ee

1478 1482 1467 1475

1479

1460

0

0

264

Silver Schultz

361

Meelis Rebane

307

Raido Kodanipork

365

Magnus Krusemann

350

Erki Pltsep

18

Silver Havamaa

Saksa Automaatika ProTeam

1468 1463 1449 1463

1447

1459

Rivo Pajur

Joonas Maanurm

Indrek Epner

Kaspar Neemesto

Priit Prous

Jarmo Nikolai

Redbike | Wilo

1436 1454 1457 1455

1447

1450

Toomas Erikson

Kristo Sepp

Peeter Poopuu

Mihkel Einblau

Meelis Pilv

Kalev Albri

HAWAII EXPRESS KURESSAARE

1286 1350 1158 1395

1368

1361

21

Ahti Raasuke

36

Haigo Varik

55

Kaupo Vahter

53

Janno Luik

23

Toomas Silluste

354

Viljar Nuut




Rae Rattaklubi meeskond

1390

1330

1336

942

1397

1393

76

Marko Aro

20

Einar Naks

Toomas Elling

243

Antti O6bik

57

Rene Pajus

184

Kaido Toonekurg

Kord Kuus

1157

1297

1233

1386

1333

1312

239

Kalev Lukk

Roger Uusmaa

105

Taavi Ting

51

Andres Kukk

72

Argo Vooremaa

Nomme Rattaklubi 13+

1272

1203

1233

1328

1313

1278

45

Igor Tarassov

294

Kaur Ojala

262

Alexander Nositsh

2002

Matvei Tarassov

2009

Kevin Kardo Koiv

Karl Markus Sorga

Porter Racing Kiired

1136

1259

1333

1249

1157

1181

Henry Griinberg

2001

Rando Marten Evendi

188

Rait Arm

192

Toomas Tiirkson

Harry Griinberg

2327

Johann Mattias Puuorg

Pleki Pande

1222

1273

945

1290

1240

881

Markus Vahi

63

Agris Eensalu

87

Anders Eensalu

46

Ivar Agar

271

Kaspar Kallion




10

Sportlove meeskond

1351

1386

1240

950

937

899

176

Teet Dooner

240

Kajar Kuldsepp

141

Remo Pender

12

Andres Peets

38

Tanel Kuusk

56

Karlis Puusepp

11

AT Sport CarTrans.ee

1320

1376

1356

388

1389

894

31

Marko Pohl

281

Raimo Koppel

329

Rein Lauk

315

Alar Magi

421

Jaanus Paju

425

Viljar Kriis

12

BBTechnics-Kose AMK ct.

1072

1042

643

1202

1239

1207

250

Kaur Kristal

138

Kaspar Kristal

104

Aldor Kerner

106

Kuido Karner

136

Hillar Lepik

195

Kristjan Lepik

13

Piiha Loomaaed

1345

1274

1408

386

448

1380

16

Marko Johanson

11

Allan Jogi

79

Villu Ladsalu

384

Margo Post

2024

Ken Post

14

MTU Hoberatas Rattaklubi voistkond "Hoberatas 2’

960

1024

1063

1165

1152

755

196

Sven Nirk

145

TOnis Raamets

2190

Tanel Saarestik

103

Tarmo Jogi




107

Mart Rooden

2412

Kert Kask

15

MTU Hoberatas Rattaklubi voistkond "Hoberatas 3’

966

994

1008

1101

1040

1007

2086

Revo Pauk

2060

Andres Ronk

2037

Margus Elken

199

Erkki Terasmaa

2088

Tonu Poogen

16

Adduco Kolimisteenused

1066

784

791

1228

1230

769

132

Anton Bazblev

246

Merilin Metsalu

77

Avo Kirsipuu

17

NOomme Rattaklubi 2

1091

1083

1127

387

757

1172

2039

Ragnar Sirk

2011

Valdo Vahermae

2329

Oliver Hion

2017

Markus Vilja

Karl TOnisson

18

MTU Hoberatas Rattaklubi voistkond "Hoberatas 1’

1201

1253

1095

427

782

844

69

Kalle Kask

58

Oliver Lill

41

Teemar Kivi

81

Andres Riismann

50

Veiko Saarestik

19

Spordipartner

1376

938

895

952

465

949

320

Maksim Fazoélov

14

Harri Sugis

228

Aleksei Kushnir

67

Tatjana Dobolina

20

Tervisesport

1192

1240

1178

1230

718

359

Veiko Viira




311

Kristo Ebras

2182

Jurgen Paat

2029

Merli Paat

343

Alvar Peetsalu

21

CC Rota Mobilis

1402

1345

1276

452

905

40

Bruno Tamm

338

Lasse Nolvik

300

Mihkel Laine

27

Anti Kauk

302

Raul Talumaa

309

Janek Leer

22

Peetri Sport-Bestclean

611

693

792

930

843

155

Kuldar Kutti

2105

Elina Kutti

2093

Kurmet Kutti

2133

Kardo Kutti

23

Viimsi Rattaklubi

1259

794

815

783

28

Taivo Hiirden

273

Siim Hio

2022

Dagny Valtson

Peep Kuldkepp

24

Porter Racing Mehed Metsast

1033

622

621

404

112

Andre Kaibald

Robert Kaibald

Tarmo Tarlap

123

Ivo Linnas

276

Aivo Viilop

2306

Gert Griinberg

25

Peetri Sport-Kirkeval

727

253

347

343

270

Janar Rannamagi

Leho Saaremagi

Kairi Listman




0 [Mark Mool
2048 |Kaupo Korgesaar
26 RR Siplased 1435 0 0 | 1435 |
Margus Sirvel
Mirko Poldma
Madis Sildvee
Mehis Leigri
Roland Toome
Rita Toome
27 Saku Olletehase Spordiklubi 0 1067 364 -
144 |Kristo Sussen
174 |Raido Temper
409 |Kristo Palm
411 |Jaanus Jogis
28 Velo Clubbers 1188 0 0 -

Kaupo Raag

Kuldar Reiljan

Kaido Kaschan

Margus Tinno




